The Tariftville Water Commission
of the

Tariffville Fire District
Rate Schedule
As of January 1, 2024
Fixture Rates - Annual Unmetered Access
Billed twice a year in arrears; December 31 and June 30

Includes one each: kitchen sink,
dishwasher, laundry tub, washing

famil i 263.2
Standard family unit machine, bathtub or shower stall, a 63.28
toilet or bidet unit and a bathroom sink.
Each additional kitchen sink, dishwasher,
. . ) 39.00
laundry tub, or washing machine
Each additional bathtub, shower stall, or
_ 32.19
first separate Jacuzzi or hot tub.
Each additional toilet or bidet unit 32.19
Additions to family |Each additional bathroom sink 14.65
unit
Outside Faucet (subject to temporary restrictions) 87.74
Each additional outside faucet (subject to 19.51
temporary restrictions) ’
Irrigation system, in-ground 53.84
Swimming pool, in- and above-ground. 53.84
Access charge Applicable if none of the above applies for 194.99

a water use connection.




